+1 909-598-1077 info@alslighting.us
Advantage Lighting Solutions® - All Rights Reserved
Specifications are subject to change without notice
VTA SERIES  VAPOR TIGHT LINEAR
®
Rev:03/09/26
Page  1 of 7

QTY ON
PALLET
DLC PRODUCT ID / ORDER CODE DLC CLASS
45W
4000K 120-277V 5,400 120 72
MVT0345W27V40K[W,D,B][Blank,M][Blank,B]PG[Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z]
Product ID: PWI9MDIW
DLC 5.1
Premium
5000K 120-277V 5,445 121 72
MVT0345W27V50K[W,D,B][Blank,M][Blank,B]PG[Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z]
Prdouct ID: PP0TCD92
DLC 5.1
Premium
90W
4000K 120-277V 10,800 120 72
MVT0395W27V40K[W,D,B][Blank,M][Blank,B]PG[Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z]
Product ID: P14S0IUY
DLC 5.1
Premium
5000K 120-277V 10,980 122 72
MVT0395W27V50K[W,D,B][Blank,M][Blank,B]PG[Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z]
Product ID: PQJKP0D2
DLC 5.1
Premium
  SENSOR SPEC